City of Fort Lauderdale " com/Calendarason

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-
verse Channel 99

Legislation Text

File #: 12-2155, Version: 1

SECOND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT with CIMA Engineering Corp., for additional services
required at Fire Station #46 - $44,165.88 plus 2% engineering administration fees and to authorize
the City Manager to execute on behalf of the City.

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/19/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

